
Yorkshire Championships

12/13 May 2018

Cudworth

F01 Under 15 Girls Discus FINAL

FINAL

379 Ella Kynoch City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 22.801

408 Madison Rowe Rotherham Harriers and AC 19.402

406 Olivia Roe Wakefield District H & Ac 19.193

423 Isobel Ward Leeds City Athletic Club 17.664

323 Niamh Atkinson Pontefract AC 14.595

380 Tilly Labbett Bingley Harriers & AC 12.676

346 Soraya Crodden Longwood Harriers AC 12.667

376 Rebecca Kerman Bingley Harriers & Ac 11.888

F02 Under 17 Men Shot Putt FINAL

FINAL

495 Aran Thomas Wakefield District H & AC 13.821

483 Yorck Newrick Pontefract AC 10.852

469 Joshua KynochCity Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 10.853

F03a Under 20 Women Hammer FINAL

FINAL

661 Maria Schofield City of York AC 41.281

620 Megan Ascough Halifax Harriers & AC 39.182

638 Jessica Hirst Halifax Harriers & AC 39.143

626 Charlotte Bell Spenborough & Dist Ac 35.694

F03b Senior Women Hammer FINAL

FINAL

169 Jenna Wheatman Scarborough Athletic Club 50.791

157 Holly Rodgers Rotherham Harriers And Ac 50.062

134 Jennifer Ibbitson Wakefield District H & AC 28.133

F03c Under 17 Men Hammer FINAL

FINAL

483 Yorck Newrick Pontefract AC 31.681

F03d Under 15 Boys Hammer FINAL

FINAL

298 Samuel Schofield City of York AC 17.411

F04a Under 17 Women Triple Jump FINAL

FINAL

552 Olivia Reah Spenborough & Dist AC 9.531

512 Jasmine Bate Pontefract AC 9.222

F04b Under 20 Men Triple Jump FINAL

FINAL

570 Robert Bate Pontefract AC 10.441

F04c Senior Men Triple Jump FINAL

FINAL

109 Daniel Walsh Gateshead Harriers & AC 13.191

47 Chris Harris Wakefield District H & AC 13.142

5 Glenn Aspindle Spenborough & Dist AC 12.833

50 George Heppinstall Wakefield District H & AC 12.384

F05a Under 20 Women High Jump FINAL

FINAL

669 Abby Ward Wakefield District H & Ac 1.801

641 Sian Horrex Leeds City Athletic Club 1.602

642 Lily Horsfield City Of York Ac 1.553

651 Alice Linaker City Of York Ac 1.553

652 Rebecca Lister Leeds City Athletic Club 1.505

F05b Senior Women High Jump FINAL

FINAL

125 Lucy Chappell Doncaster Athletic Club 1.601

168 Rebecca Tolson Wakefield District H & AC 1.552

F06 Under 17 Women Discus FINAL

FINAL

529 Maisey Howson Leeds City Athletic Club 28.831

554 Caitlin RimmerCity Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 28.282

502 Olivia Ainley Barnsley Athletic Club 26.953

565 Tegan Wilson City of York AC 24.454

F07 Under 13 Girls Shot Putt FINAL

FINAL

215 Ella Darwin Rotherham Harriers and AC 7.881

208 Connie Boyd Doncaster Athletic Club 7.122

242 Emma Wright Leeds City Athletic Club 6.353

216 Trinity Dooley-WilliamsDoncaster Athletic Club 6.174

220 Milly Goodison Wakefield District H & AC 6.125

218 Grace Gannon Leeds City Athletic Club 5.466

F08a Under 20 Women Long Jump FINAL

FINAL

636 Lucy  Hadaway City Of York Ac 6.121

622 Anabel Bagley City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 5.262

657 Grace  Plater Leeds City Athletic Club 5.213

647 Katie Joyce Leeds City Athletic Club 5.204

668 Ellie Walker City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 5.075

651 Alice Linaker City Of York Ac 5.075

652 Rebecca Lister Leeds City Athletic Club 4.997

631 Chelsea Dawson City of York AC 4.698

625 Olivia Belcher Bingley Harriers & AC 4.309

641 Sian Horrex Leeds City Athletic Club 4.1710

F08b Senior Women Long Jump FINAL

FINAL

111 Vikki Adams Leeds City Athletic Club 5.351

145 Suzzanne PalmerCity Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 5.232

135 Katherine James Bingley Harriers & AC 5.003

F09a Under 15 Boys Pole Vault FINAL

FINAL

264 Alfie Edwards Wakefield District H & AC 3.201

282 William Lane City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 3.102

279 Joshua Thomas JamesCity Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 2.503

190 Tony Murray City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 2.304

F09b Under 17 Men Pole Vault FINAL

FINAL

495 Aran Thomas Wakefield District H & AC 3.501

476 James May City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 3.402

490 James Simms Wakefield District H & AC 2.903

494 Jack Steele Rotherham Harriers and AC 2.604



F09d Senior Men Pole Vault FINAL

FINAL

50 George Heppinstall Wakefield District H & AC 4.801

94 Rhys Searles Enfield and Haringey A C 4.702

F10a Under 20 Men Discus FINAL

FINAL

601 Chuks OsammorHallamshire Harriers Sheffield 45.171

F10b Senior Men Discus FINAL

FINAL

104 James Taylor City of Sheffield and Dearne AC 43.141

34 Daniel Fleming City of York AC 42.572

29 Aiden Davies Doncaster Athletic Club 41.153

52 Joseph HobsonCity Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 37.474

19 Oscar Bryce Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 36.675

103 James Tate Skyrac Athletic Club 34.796

77 Deo Milandu City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 32.207

21 William Carter Pontefract AC 29.978

50 George Heppinstall Wakefield District H & AC 28.659

66 Steve Linsell Leeds City Athletic Club 24.7010

F11 Under 15 Girls Javelin FINAL

FINAL

418 Jessica Thompson Harrogate Harriers & AC 40.411

415 Abigail Sorrell Harrogate Harriers & AC 27.402

384 Erin Lobley Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 26.163

347 Jessica Crosby City of York AC 24.754

381 Beth Lambert Leeds City Athletic Club 23.675

423 Isobel Ward Leeds City Athletic Club 22.976

361 Alice Hadaway City Of York Ac 20.237

414 Jasmine Smith Wombwell Sporting AC 18.018

128 Gabrielle Garber Leeds City Athletic Club 12.939

380 Tilly Labbett Bingley Harriers & AC 12.6010

376 Rebecca Kerman Bingley Harriers & Ac 11.8211

F12 Under 17 Men High Jump FINAL

FINAL

460 Cameron Howes Pontefract Ac 1.901

474 Luke Marshall Spenborough & Dist AC 1.652

430 Andrew Ogley City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 1.603

F13 Under 17 Men Long Jump FINAL

FINAL

456 Callum Hay City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 6.371

430 Andrew Ogley City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 6.072

473 George Lowrie Wakefield District H & Ac 5.383

486 Dan Robinson City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 5.154

490 James Simms Wakefield District H & AC 5.135

453 Thomas Hart Leeds City Athletic Club 5.066

F14 Under 15 Boys Shot Putt FINAL

FINAL

294 Omaan Rashid Bingley Harriers & AC 10.651

251 Dominic Brennan Barnsley Athletic Club 10.032

276 Zack Howson Leeds City Athletic Club 10.003

313 Dan Whitelock City of York AC 9.864

270 Nathan Greenwood-MitchellDoncaster Athletic Club 9.355

305 Bailey Stirzaker Bingley Harriers & AC 8.726

243 Adam Allam Doncaster Athletic Club 8.087

266 Ben Fuller City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 7.898

278 Cameron Inglis Harrogate Harriers & AC 7.329

247 Tom Bentley City of Sheffield and Dearne AC 7.2110

298 Samuel Schofield City of York AC 6.8311

282 William Lane City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 6.5312

249 Alexander Bostwick Wakefield District H & AC 6.4413

F15 Under 17 Women Javelin FINAL

FINAL

525 Lauren Foletti Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 39.011

554 Caitlin RimmerCity Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 24.132

502 Olivia Ainley Barnsley Athletic Club 23.043

528 Emily May Holden Rotherham Harriers and AC 21.884

508 Leah Atack City of York AC 20.815

F16 Under 15 Girls High Jump FINAL

FINAL

351 Ellie Fedzin Longwood Harriers AC 1.531

381 Beth Lambert Leeds City Athletic Club 1.502

343 Callie Coates Doncaster Athletic Club 1.503

402 Eleanor Rayner Wakefield District H & AC 1.454

409 Mollie Scaramuzza Holmfirth Harriers AC 1.455

128 Gabrielle Garber Leeds City Athletic Club 1.356

399 Olivia Paddon Barnsley Athletic Club 1.307

398 Freya Paddon Barnsley Athletic Club 1.308

333 Tilly Boyd Doncaster Athletic Club 1.259

F17 Under 13 Boys Long Jump FINAL

FINAL

184 Jamie Howse Rotherham Harriers and AC 4.671

194 Oliver Pickles Barnsley Athletic Club 4.472

195 Ethan Pym City of York AC 4.343

202 Ben Smith Wakefield District H & AC 4.334

188 Dominic Metz Rotherham Harriers and AC 4.105

187 Rudi May City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 3.756

173 Lucas Barnes Spenborough & Dist AC 3.717

176 Matthew CockingsCity Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 3.708

F18a Under 20 Women Shot Putt FINAL

FINAL

665 Rhea Southcott Leeds City Athletic Club 13.241

646 Bronte Jones City of Sheffield and Dearne AC 12.222

661 Maria Schofield City of York AC 11.373

636 Lucy  Hadaway City Of York Ac 11.134

651 Alice Linaker City Of York Ac 9.405

F18b Senior Women Shot Putt FINAL

FINAL

158 Joanna Rowland Crawley Ac 13.611

120 Toni Buckingham Barnsley Athletic Club 13.212

143 Christina Nick City of York AC 13.173

132 Lucy Holmes Wakefield District H & Ac 12.334

147 Annabelle Pask Rugby & Northampton AC 11.405

125 Lucy Chappell Doncaster Athletic Club 10.136

F19a Under 20 Men Javelin FINAL

FINAL

619 Oliver Wright City of York AC 54.281

573 Thomas Young Bingley Harriers & AC 44.882

589 Oliver Herring Gateshead Harriers & Ac 41.513

F19b Senior Men Javelin FINAL

FINAL

5 Glenn Aspindle Spenborough & Dist AC 48.481

50 George Heppinstall Wakefield District H & AC 42.722

21 William Carter Pontefract AC 37.213

96 Jonathan Sewell City of York AC 26.554



F20 Under 15 Boys Long Jump FINAL

FINAL

252 Alfie Bugg City of York AC 5.861

264 Alfie Edwards Wakefield District H & AC 5.612

314 Ethan William WheatleyDoncaster Athletic Club 5.363

276 Zack Howson Leeds City Athletic Club 5.144

288 Joel Moverley Leeds City Athletic Club 5.115

263 Nathaniel Dyas Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 4.966

301 Jack Stanway Leeds City Athletic Club 4.897

251 Dominic Brennan Barnsley Athletic Club 4.838

266 Ben Fuller City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 4.649

247 Tom Bentley City of Sheffield and Dearne AC 4.3610

282 William Lane City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 4.2711

246 Sam Benson Keighley & Craven AC 3.8712

249 Alexander Bostwick Wakefield District H & AC 3.7113

F21a Under 15 Girls Triple Jump FINAL

FINAL

421 Lahana Vardy Rotherham Harriers and AC 9.811

F21b Under 17 Men Triple Jump FINAL

FINAL

480 Sebastian MobusCity Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 12.241

490 James Simms Wakefield District H & AC 11.322

F21c Under 20 Women Triple Jump FINAL

FINAL

657 Grace  Plater Leeds City Athletic Club 11.321

F21d Senior Women Triple Jump FINAL

FINAL

139 Joanna Lawler-Rhodes Bingley Harriers & AC 11.461

F22a Under 13 Boys Shot Putt FINAL

FINAL

204 Lincoln Walsh City of York AC 7.661

174 James  Bell Spenborough & Dist Ac 7.662

202 Ben Smith Wakefield District H & AC 7.563

196 James Randall Rothwell Harriers & AC 6.594

175 Harrison Carter Pontefract AC 5.895

176 Matthew CockingsCity Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 5.696

198 Jake Roberts Doncaster Athletic Club 5.407

F22b Under 15 Girls Shot Putt FINAL

FINAL

319 Daphney AdebayoCity of Sheffield and Dearne AC 11.511

428 Emma Wood Leeds City Athletic Club 9.752

338 Kiikii Brown Leeds City Athletic Club 9.373

379 Ella Kynoch City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 9.294

337 Carmen Brooks City of York AC 9.215

395 Tilly Mycroft City of Sheffield and Dearne AC 9.156

344 Claudia Cole City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 8.837

429 Niamh Woodhouse Halifax Harriers & AC 8.098

408 Madison Rowe Rotherham Harriers and AC 7.819

347 Jessica Crosby City of York AC 7.7010

423 Isobel Ward Leeds City Athletic Club 7.3211

406 Olivia Roe Wakefield District H & Ac 7.2212

321 Eleanor Armstrong City of York AC 7.0413

361 Alice Hadaway City Of York Ac 6.9514

387 Isabel McElhatton Wakefield District H & AC 6.8015

355 Millie French-Harling Barnsley Athletic Club 6.3916

346 Soraya Crodden Longwood Harriers AC 6.2817

363 Katie Handley Bingley Harriers & Ac 5.8618

F23a Under 20 Men High Jump FINAL

FINAL

614 Kaya Walker City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 1.951

F23b Senior Men High Jump FINAL

FINAL

56 Thomas HughesHallamshire Harriers Sheffield 2.001

23 Ben Clarke Worcester AC 1.902

66 Steve Linsell Leeds City Athletic Club 1.653

31 Andrew England City of York AC 1.654

93 Matt Rushden Dartford Harriers AC 1.605

F24a Under 20 Men Hammer FINAL

FINAL

579 Jake Darby Spenborough & Dist AC 33.061

F24b Senior Men Hammer FINAL

FINAL

69 Richard Martin Bedford & County AC 54.131

87 George Perkins Rotherham Harriers and AC 43.882

103 James Tate Skyrac Athletic Club 33.773

19 Oscar Bryce Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 33.144

26 Ian Cooley Rotherham Harriers and AC 29.215

66 Steve Linsell Leeds City Athletic Club 28.226

F25a Under 20 Women Discus FINAL

FINAL

646 Bronte Jones City of Sheffield and Dearne AC 40.801

638 Jessica Hirst Halifax Harriers & AC 35.182

661 Maria Schofield City of York AC 34.413

672 Kara Wilson Doncaster Athletic Club 27.704

626 Charlotte Bell Spenborough & Dist Ac 27.515

F25b Senior Women Discus FINAL

FINAL

143 Christina Nick City of York AC 45.981

133 Jemma Ibbetson Leeds City Athletic Club 45.902

146 Sarah Parsons City of York AC 41.923

140 Charlotte MatherHallamshire Harriers Sheffield 29.034

134 Jennifer Ibbitson Wakefield District H & AC 23.885

191 Clare Ryan Halifax Harriers & AC 17.226

F26 Under 17 Women Long Jump FINAL

FINAL

557 Amy Rolfe City Of York Ac 5.641

507 Kristie Archer Wombwell Sporting Ac 5.302

515 Sophia Bottomley City of York AC 5.093

542 Jessica Newsome Barnsley Athletic Club 5.014

534 Alicia Marriott Longwood Harriers AC 5.015

522 Hannah Ellam City Of York Ac 4.916

511 Katie Barnes Doncaster Athletic Club 4.917

552 Olivia Reah Spenborough & Dist AC 4.768

502 Olivia Ainley Barnsley Athletic Club 4.509

508 Leah Atack City of York AC 4.4710

536 Ceris McElhatton Wakefield District H & AC 4.4011

505 Abigail Allport Bingley Harriers & AC 4.1312

568 Eve Wrigley-Jones Longwood Harriers AC 4.0313



F27a Under 15 Girls Hammer FINAL

FINAL

321 Eleanor Armstrong City of York AC 26.131

407 Niamh Rouse Halifax Harriers & AC 25.362

429 Niamh Woodhouse Halifax Harriers & AC 23.343

347 Jessica Crosby City of York AC 23.174

408 Madison Rowe Rotherham Harriers and AC 22.375

361 Alice Hadaway City Of York Ac 16.196

363 Katie Handley Bingley Harriers & Ac 15.837

376 Rebecca Kerman Bingley Harriers & Ac 14.688

F27b Under 17 Women Hammer FINAL

FINAL

554 Caitlin RimmerCity Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 31.011

512 Jasmine Bate Pontefract AC 28.042

546 Sophie Oliver Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 25.493

526 Sophie Fox Halifax Harriers & AC 21.764

F28a Under 13 Boys High Jump FINAL

FINAL

188 Dominic Metz Rotherham Harriers and AC 1.351

184 Jamie Howse Rotherham Harriers and AC 1.252

187 Rudi May City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 1.252

174 James  Bell Spenborough & Dist Ac 1.204

F28b Under 13 Girls High Jump FINAL

FINAL

215 Ella Darwin Rotherham Harriers and AC 1.411

205 Anaiah AtoyebiCity Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 1.392

233 Ruby Sayles City of Sheffield and Dearne AC 1.303

229 Millie McDonnell Bingley Harriers & AC 1.204

207 Olivia Bell Rotherham Harriers and AC 1.204

228 Neve Martin Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 1.206

218 Grace Gannon Leeds City Athletic Club 1.207

242 Emma Wright Leeds City Athletic Club 1.158

236 Mia Thornton Leeds City Athletic Club 1.059

F29a Under 15 Girls Pole Vault FINAL

FINAL

368 Amy Hunt Wakefield District H & Ac 2.901

369 Erin Hunt Wakefield District H & Ac 2.502

F29b Under 17 Women Pole Vault FINAL

FINAL

546 Sophie Oliver Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 2.601

503 Sydney Allison City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 2.402

F29c Under 20 Women Pole Vault FINAL

FINAL

632 Gabrielle Dyson Wakefield District H & AC 2.801

671 Jasmine WatersCity Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 2.502

F29d Senior Women Pole Vault FINAL

FINAL

154 Abigail RobertsCity Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 3.801

134 Jennifer Ibbitson Wakefield District H & AC 2.202

F30a Under 15 Boys Discus FINAL

FINAL

251 Dominic Brennan Barnsley Athletic Club 27.771

243 Adam Allam Doncaster Athletic Club 19.162

316 Harley Wilson City of York AC 18.603

249 Alexander Bostwick Wakefield District H & AC 16.904

272 Daniel Hart Leeds City Athletic Club 16.655

298 Samuel Schofield City of York AC 15.916

256 Joe Clemitshaw Doncaster Athletic Club 15.397

309 Alvin Udenze Leeds City Athletic Club 15.288

F30b Under 17 Men Discus FINAL

FINAL

495 Aran Thomas Wakefield District H & AC 46.551

467 Oliver Kitchingman Leeds City Athletic Club 32.862

469 Joshua KynochCity Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 29.333

483 Yorck Newrick Pontefract AC 26.614

453 Thomas Hart Leeds City Athletic Club 25.965

F31a Under 20 Men Long Jump FINAL

FINAL

600 Callum Orange Leeds City Athletic Club 7.011

F31b Senior Men Long Jump FINAL

FINAL

52 Joseph HobsonCity Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 6.501

77 Deo Milandu City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 6.452

50 George Heppinstall Wakefield District H & AC 6.313

47 Chris Harris Wakefield District H & AC 6.244

73 Marcus Medina City of York AC 6.065

102 Adrian Sum City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 5.956

93 Matt Rushden Dartford Harriers AC 5.697

107 Stephen Thorpe Wakefield District H & AC 5.228

F32 Under 17 Women Shot Putt FINAL

FINAL

532 Nicole Lannie Doncaster Athletic Club 12.461

549 Jess Rayner Halifax Harriers & AC 10.332

513 Rebecca Bell Pontefract AC 9.723

502 Olivia Ainley Barnsley Athletic Club 8.644

F33a Under 20 Women Javelin FINAL

FINAL

623 Samantha Baker-JonesHarrogate Harriers & Ac 29.241

662 Ellie Sewell City of York AC 28.762

631 Chelsea Dawson City of York AC 23.903

652 Rebecca Lister Leeds City Athletic Club 23.504

F33b Senior Women Javelin FINAL

FINAL

111 Vikki Adams Leeds City Athletic Club 34.771

156 Katy Robinson City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 32.022

132 Lucy Holmes Wakefield District H & Ac 26.073

140 Charlotte MatherHallamshire Harriers Sheffield 21.064



F34 Under 15 Girls Long Jump FINAL

FINAL

338 Kiikii Brown Leeds City Athletic Club 5.341

319 Daphney AdebayoCity of Sheffield and Dearne AC 5.212

428 Emma Wood Leeds City Athletic Club 5.043

395 Tilly Mycroft City of Sheffield and Dearne AC 4.904

382 Niamh Latibeaudiere Doncaster Athletic Club 4.885

350 Erica Davison City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 4.866

326 Faye Barraclough Leeds City Athletic Club 4.787

364 Neve Hardcastle Longwood Harriers AC 4.668

368 Amy Hunt Wakefield District H & Ac 4.659

415 Abigail Sorrell Harrogate Harriers & AC 4.5110

351 Ellie Fedzin Longwood Harriers AC 4.5111

398 Freya Paddon Barnsley Athletic Club 4.2912

327 Emily Baxter Harrogate Harriers & AC 4.2513

425 Isabel White Longwood Harriers AC 4.2114

399 Olivia Paddon Barnsley Athletic Club 4.1015

416 Bethany Stringer Wakefield District H & AC 4.0316

335 Thea Bristow Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 3.9217

333 Tilly Boyd Doncaster Athletic Club 3.8218

429 Niamh Woodhouse Halifax Harriers & AC 3.7419

387 Isabel McElhatton Wakefield District H & AC 3.7020

331 Libbi Blackshaw-HowellHarrogate Harriers & AC 3.5321

380 Tilly Labbett Bingley Harriers & AC 3.1622

419 Therese Tolan Harrogate Harriers & AC 2.6523

F35a Under 15 Boys High Jump FINAL

FINAL

261 Fin Darcy Allerton Junior Athletics Club 1.651

280 Sam Kelly Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 1.602

266 Ben Fuller City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 1.553

276 Zack Howson Leeds City Athletic Club 1.504

255 David Stephen ChapmanCity of Sheffield and Dearne AC 1.504

260 Harrison CundyCity Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 1.506

315 Morgan Williams Leeds City Athletic Club 1.457

301 Jack Stanway Leeds City Athletic Club 1.458

F35b Under 17 Women High Jump FINAL

FINAL

530 Autumn Joseph Harrogate Harriers & AC 1.601

533 Miriam Levy Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 1.602

535 Isabel Matique City of York AC 1.553

534 Alicia Marriott Longwood Harriers AC 1.504

508 Leah Atack City of York AC 1.505

544 Dorcas Ojiakor Harrogate Harriers & AC 1.506

562 Zara Tyas Holmfirth Harriers AC 1.457

556 Ellie Rogers Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 1.458

505 Abigail Allport Bingley Harriers & AC 1.459

511 Katie Barnes Doncaster Athletic Club 1.4010

F36a Under 20 Men Shot Putt FINAL

FINAL

607 Leo Rowley Rotherham Harriers and AC 13.931

601 Chuks OsammorHallamshire Harriers Sheffield 13.252

579 Jake Darby Spenborough & Dist AC 10.093

F36b Senior Men Shot Putt FINAL

FINAL

104 James Taylor City of Sheffield and Dearne AC 12.85

77 Deo Milandu City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 11.292

4 Darren Askew Doncaster Athletic Club 11.053

43 Thomas GranthamCity Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 10.924

19 Oscar Bryce Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 10.605

23 Ben Clarke Worcester AC 9.936

F37 Under 13 Girls Long Jump FINAL

FINAL

231 Larissa Pickering Barnsley Athletic Club 4.731

210 Aurora Brown Leeds City Athletic Club 4.512

233 Ruby Sayles City of Sheffield and Dearne AC 4.403

221 Millie Hardy Wombwell Sporting AC 4.364

215 Ella Darwin Rotherham Harriers and AC 4.355

239 Lucy Tyrer Skyrac Athletic Club 4.356

208 Connie Boyd Doncaster Athletic Club 4.017

214 Annalise Nicole CowlingDoncaster Athletic Club 3.908

236 Mia Thornton Leeds City Athletic Club 3.889

238 Freya Tryner Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 3.8610

242 Emma Wright Leeds City Athletic Club 3.8111

218 Grace Gannon Leeds City Athletic Club 3.7612

205 Anaiah AtoyebiCity Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 3.7413

220 Milly Goodison Wakefield District H & AC 3.7114

223 Eleanor HartleyCity of Sheffield and Dearne AC 3.6915

228 Neve Martin Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 3.6416

206 Ellie Barnes Doncaster Athletic Club 3.5317

241 Honor Worrell Harrogate Harriers & AC 3.3918

226 Alicia Kerman Bingley Harriers & Ac 2.1119

F38a Under 15 Boys Javelin FINAL

FINAL

256 Joe Clemitshaw Doncaster Athletic Club 28.061

251 Dominic Brennan Barnsley Athletic Club 25.412

254 Joshua Butler Bingley Harriers & AC 22.183

298 Samuel Schofield City of York AC 22.044

316 Harley Wilson City of York AC 20.195

F38b Under 17 Men Javelin FINAL

FINAL

495 Aran Thomas Wakefield District H & AC 50.721

435 Dan Bradbury Barnsley Athletic Club 34.232

T01c Under 15 Girls 3000m Walk FINAL

FINAL W/S: 

422 Lucy Walker 2 Dash 19:17.791 W/S: 

T01e Under 20 Men 3000m Walk FINAL

FINAL W/S: 

603 Tom Partington Manx Harriers 13:26.431 W/S: 

T01f Under 20 Women 3000m Walk FINAL

FINAL W/S: 

667 Pagen Spooner Hyde Park Harriers 18:39.181 W/S: 

T01g Senior Women 3000m Walk FINAL

FINAL W/S: 

700 Agata Kowalska Hyde Park Harriers 13:18.791 W/S: 

148 Erika Pontarollo Hyde Park Harriers 15:58.402 W/S: 

T01h Senior Men 3000m Walk FINAL

FINAL W/S: 

12 Anthony Bell Lancashire Walking Club 17:45.061 W/S: 

96 Jonathan Sewell City of York AC 22:45.672 W/S: 

T02 Under 17 Women 300m Hurdles FINAL

FINAL W/S: 

520 Melissa Coxon Rotherham Harriers and AC 44.191 W/S: 



T03a Senior Women 400m Hurdles FINAL

FINAL W/S: 

162 Charlotte Stamp City Of York Ac 65.361 W/S: 

675 Katherine GodfreyUniversity Of Sheffield Union Of Students 67.392 W/S: 

T03b Under 20 Women 400m Hurdles FINAL

FINAL W/S: 

644 Saskia Huxham Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 64.631 W/S: 

670 Molly Waring Spenborough & Dist AC 66.552 W/S: 

623 Samantha Baker-JonesHarrogate Harriers & Ac 67.903 W/S: 

656 Olivia Parkes Rotherham Harriers and AC 74.454 W/S: 

T04 Under 17 Men 400m Hurdles FINAL

FINAL W/S: 

489 Isaac RushworthCity Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 59.061 W/S: 

442 William Cooke Leeds City Athletic Club 61.212 W/S: 

447 Max Farmer Beasley City Of York Ac 66.933 W/S: 

493 Will Staniland Rotherham Harriers and AC 74.054 W/S: 

T05 Under 13 Girls 80m Heats

Heat 01 W/S: +0.7

224 Frances Hogg City of York AC 11.021 W/S: +0.7

231 Larissa Pickering Barnsley Athletic Club 11.092 W/S: 

205 Anaiah AtoyebiCity Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 11.333 W/S: 

212 Amy Brown-Carrera Bingley Harriers & AC 11.924 W/S: 

238 Freya Tryner Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 12.295 W/S: 

216 Trinity Dooley-WilliamsDoncaster Athletic Club 12.386 W/S: 

Heat 02 W/S: -0.3

215 Ella Darwin Rotherham Harriers and AC 11.341 W/S: -0.3

229 Millie McDonnell Bingley Harriers & AC 11.632 W/S: 

210 Aurora Brown Leeds City Athletic Club 11.703 W/S: 

218 Grace Gannon Leeds City Athletic Club 12.324 W/S: 

228 Neve Martin Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 13.215 W/S: 

241 Honor Worrell Harrogate Harriers & AC 13.666 W/S: 

Heat 03 W/S: 0.0

239 Lucy Tyrer Skyrac Athletic Club 11.461 W/S: 0.0

220 Milly Goodison Wakefield District H & AC 11.782 W/S: 

223 Eleanor HartleyCity of Sheffield and Dearne AC 11.863 W/S: 

230 Chloe Minteh Leeds City Athletic Club 12.294 W/S: 

208 Connie Boyd Doncaster Athletic Club 13.025 W/S: 

226 Alicia Kerman Bingley Harriers & Ac 14.546 W/S: 

T06 Under 17 Women 100m Heats

Heat 01 W/S: +0.3

517 Amelia Bunton City of York AC 12.771 W/S: +0.3

523 Neve Fellowes Barnsley Athletic Club 13.212 W/S: 

542 Jessica Newsome Barnsley Athletic Club 13.283 W/S: 

537 Ella McFarlane Holmfirth Harriers AC 13.814 W/S: 

502 Olivia Ainley Barnsley Athletic Club 14.605 W/S: 

Heat 02 W/S: +0.4

564 Acacia Williams - HewittHallamshire Harriers Sheffield 12.841 W/S: +0.4

545 Teoni Ojibah City of Sheffield and Dearne AC 13.132 W/S: 

522 Hannah Ellam City Of York Ac 13.423 W/S: 

560 Lydia Throssell Holmfirth Harriers AC 13.574 W/S: 

Heat 03 W/S: -0.3

539 Tamara Miller Wakefield District H & AC 12.621 W/S: -0.3

520 Melissa Coxon Rotherham Harriers and AC 12.852 W/S: 

508 Leah Atack City of York AC 13.603 W/S: 

568 Eve Wrigley-Jones Longwood Harriers AC 14.274 W/S: 

T07 Under 15 Girls 100m Heats

Heat 01 W/S: 0.0

374 Ava Jones Doncaster Athletic Club 12.631 W/S: 0.0

402 Eleanor Rayner Wakefield District H & AC 12.882 W/S: 

319 Daphney AdebayoCity of Sheffield and Dearne AC 13.133 W/S: 

351 Ellie Fedzin Longwood Harriers AC 13.644 W/S: 

383 Erin Littlewood Halifax Harriers & AC 14.265 W/S: 

333 Tilly Boyd Doncaster Athletic Club 14.836 W/S: 

331 Libbi Blackshaw-HowellHarrogate Harriers & AC 15.127 W/S: 

Heat 02 W/S: +1.4

406 Olivia Roe Wakefield District H & Ac 12.851 W/S: +1.4

367 Elle Grace HinchliffeCity of Sheffield and Dearne AC 13.002 W/S: 

346 Soraya Crodden Longwood Harriers AC 13.303 W/S: 

355 Millie French-Harling Barnsley Athletic Club 13.554 W/S: 

394 Amie Moore Rotherham Harriers and AC 13.985 W/S: 

366 Isabel Haynes Harrogate Harriers & AC 14.366 W/S: 

335 Thea Bristow Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 14.677 W/S: 

T08 Senior Men 100m Heats

Heat 01 W/S: -1.0

98 Ben Shields City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 11.011 W/S: -1.0

83 Regan OconnellCity Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 11.062 W/S: 

80 Adam Murray Wakefield District H & AC 11.543 W/S: 

65 Aidan Leach Bingley Harriers & Ac 11.744 W/S: 

18 Jacob Brown Sale Harriers Manchester 12.245 W/S: 

32 Jonathan Fields Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 12.786 W/S: 

Heat 02 W/S: -1.7

81 Demetric Nelson Bingley Harriers & AC 11.001 W/S: -1.7

171 Sheridan Wilks Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 11.142 W/S: 

674 Adam Walker-KhanCity Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 11.303 W/S: 

40 Samuel Gatewood Skyrac Athletic Club 11.614 W/S: 

584 Tyler Fowles City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 11.905 W/S: 

77 Deo Milandu City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 11.946 W/S: 

97 Craig Sheard Holmfirth Harriers Ac 12.097 W/S: 

Heat 03 W/S: 0.0

110 Connor Wood Leeds City Athletic Club 10.901 W/S: 0.0

105 Lee ThompsonCity Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 10.982 W/S: 

62 Dominic Lamb Spenborough & Dist AC 11.153 W/S: 

52 Joseph HobsonCity Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 11.354 W/S: 

50 George Heppinstall Wakefield District H & AC 11.685 W/S: 

86 Lewis Paley Wakefield District H & AC 11.846 W/S: 

43 Thomas GranthamCity Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 12.147 W/S: 

T09 Under 20 Men 100m Heats

Heat 01 W/S: -1.7

587 Derrius Greenaway Rotherham Harriers And Ac 11.331 W/S: -1.7

595 Edward Lake City Of York Ac 11.402 W/S: 

616 Ben Whittaker City Of York Ac 11.633 W/S: 

589 Oliver Herring Gateshead Harriers & Ac 11.684 W/S: 

577 Phillip Clark Doncaster Athletic Club 11.745 W/S: 

617 Kristopher Wong City of York AC 11.856 W/S: 

576 Jonathan ChanSheffield Hallam University Athletics Club 11.887 W/S: 

Heat 02 W/S: -0.2

582 Joe Ferguson Leeds City Athletic Club 11.021 W/S: -0.2

677 Elijah Lewis Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 11.612 W/S: 

606 Benjamin Ross-RussellRichmond & Zetland Harriers 11.983 W/S: 

594 Ben Kelly Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 12.174 W/S: 

580 Connor Docherty Thirsk & Sowerby Harriers 12.925 W/S: 



T10 Under 13 Boys 100m Heats

Heat 01 W/S: -1.3

185 Adam Javed Rotherham Harriers and AC 13.291 W/S: -1.3

183 Louis How City of York AC 13.562 W/S: 

194 Oliver Pickles Barnsley Athletic Club 13.783 W/S: 

186 Harrison Marsh Pontefract AC 14.254 W/S: 

172 Ethan Alderson-White Leeds City Athletic Club 14.305 W/S: 

188 Dominic Metz Rotherham Harriers and AC 14.416 W/S: 

174 James  Bell Spenborough & Dist Ac 14.747 W/S: 

190 Tony Murray City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 14.918 W/S: 

Heat 02 W/S: -1.0

180 Matthew France Rotherham Harriers and AC 13.451 W/S: -1.0

202 Ben Smith Wakefield District H & AC 13.622 W/S: 

184 Jamie Howse Rotherham Harriers and AC 13.893 W/S: 

189 Ben Morton Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 14.924 W/S: 

173 Lucas Barnes Spenborough & Dist AC 15.365 W/S: 

187 Rudi May City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 15.556 W/S: 

176 Matthew CockingsCity Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 16.127 W/S: 

T11 Under 17 Women 1500m FINAL

FINAL W/S: 

558 Mena Scatchard Ripon Runners 4:43.411 W/S: 

516 Abbey Brooke Wakefield District H & AC 4:51.112 W/S: 

553 Keiva Rennocks Rotherham Harriers and AC 5:02.343 W/S: 

562 Zara Tyas Holmfirth Harriers AC 5:12.194 W/S: 

506 Poppy Anderson Ilkley Harriers AC 5:24.535 W/S: 

T12 Under 15 Girls 1500m Heats

Heat 01 W/S: 

334 Holly Brewster Longwood Harriers AC 4:59.561 W/S: 

385 Summer LudlamHallamshire Harriers Sheffield 5:00.962 W/S: 

373 Alice Jones Wharfedale Harriers 5:01.263 W/S: 

340 Lilli Carr Keighley & Craven AC 5:01.824 W/S: 

349 Maddy Davey Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 5:02.025 W/S: 

357 Harisah Ghafoor Keighley & Craven AC 5:06.856 W/S: 

403 Beth Roberts Keighley & Craven AC 5:17.947 W/S: 

410 Ceara Sexton Leeds City Athletic Club 5:29.098 W/S: 

420 Ruby Townsley Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 5:32.019 W/S: 

348 Martha Currie Leeds City Athletic Club 5:52.0510 W/S: 

380 Tilly Labbett Bingley Harriers & AC 6:01.3011 W/S: 

Heat 02 W/S: 

364 Neve Hardcastle Longwood Harriers AC 4:58.401 W/S: 

396 Annie Naylor Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 4:59.412 W/S: 

386 Mo Martin Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 5:01.623 W/S: 

405 Georgia RobertsonHallamshire Harriers Sheffield 5:06.574 W/S: 

341 Isabel Causer Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 5:12.495 W/S: 

388 Roisin McGrath Longwood Harriers AC 5:14.216 W/S: 

400 Polly Platts Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 5:18.947 W/S: 

345 Niamh Conroy Keighley & Craven AC 5:27.168 W/S: 

320 Robyn Anderson Ilkley Harriers AC 5:48.139 W/S: 

376 Rebecca Kerman Bingley Harriers & Ac 5:54.8510 W/S: 

T13 Senior Men 1500m FINAL

FINAL W/S: 

60 Aaron Kettlewell Holmfirth Harriers Ac 4:12.681 W/S: 

37 Daniel Franks Wakefield District H & AC 4:13.102 W/S: 

106 Chris Thornton Skyrac Athletic Club 4:13.483 W/S: 

1 Mohamed Abshir Leeds City Athletic Club 4:16.184 W/S: 

36 Harry Foster Kendal Amateur Athletic Club 4:16.845 W/S: 

13 Simon Bolland Spenborough & Dist AC 4:22.826 W/S: 

35 Andrew Forsyth Doncaster Athletic Club 5:03.437 W/S: 

T14 Under 20 Men 1500m FINAL

FINAL W/S: 

572 Mark Bostock Wakefield District H & AC 3:59.091 W/S: 

599 Angus McMillan City of York AC 4:00.602 W/S: 

590 Matthew Hill Wakefield District H & Ac 4:01.653 W/S: 

602 Luca Parker City Of York Ac 4:02.044 W/S: 

585 Matt Fuller City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 4:06.035 W/S: 

569 Tom Barrett Keighley & Craven Ac 4:09.656 W/S: 

583 Joshua Fothergill Thirsk & Sowerby Harriers 4:23.997 W/S: 

596 David Lewis Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 4:31.958 W/S: 

T15 Under 15 Boys 800m Heats

Heat 01 W/S: 

257 Callum Collins City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 2:12.411 W/S: 

307 Alexander Thompson Bingley Harriers & AC 2:16.432 W/S: 

244 Will Atkinson Keighley & Craven Ac 2:17.423 W/S: 

297 Donnabhan Rudden Keighley & Craven AC 2:20.824 W/S: 

267 Joshua Gilbert Rotherham Harriers and AC 2:23.215 W/S: 

246 Sam Benson Keighley & Craven AC 2:33.386 W/S: 

277 Daniel Hutson Rotherham Harriers and AC 2:42.927 W/S: 

Heat 02 W/S: 

292 Kyle Rabjohn Richmond & Zetland Harriers 2:20.881 W/S: 

293 William Randall Rothwell Harriers & AC 2:20.972 W/S: 

273 Samuel Headley Keighley & Craven AC 2:21.093 W/S: 

283 Samuel Langley Wakefield District H & AC 2:21.124 W/S: 

274 Adam Hirst City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 2:26.585 W/S: 

291 Jacob Pow Leeds City Athletic Club 2:28.386 W/S: 

T16 Under 17 Men 800m Heats

Heat 01 W/S: 

463 Eddie  Hunter Leeds City Athletic Club 2:07.721 W/S: 

481 Elliott Morton Rotherham Harriers and AC 2:07.872 W/S: 

442 William Cooke Leeds City Athletic Club 2:08.133 W/S: 

443 Thomas Cooper Leeds City Athletic Club 2:09.004 W/S: 

498 Ben Watkinson Doncaster Athletic Club 2:14.235 W/S: 

Heat 02 W/S: 

431 Sam Akerman Leeds City Athletic Club 2:07.191 W/S: 

454 James Hartley Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 2:07.442 W/S: 

452 Logan Hargreaves-MadhasBingley Harriers & AC 2:07.653 W/S: 

482 Jack Muir Bingley Harriers & Ac 2:08.424 W/S: 

468 Fergus Knappy Keighley & Craven AC 2:16.335 W/S: 

478 Kyle McLeay City of York AC 2:18.716 W/S: 

T17a Under 15 Girls 3000m FINAL

FINAL W/S: 

375 Eve Jones Skyrac Athletic Club 10:27.151 W/S: 

397 Isobel Nicholls Scarborough Athletic Club 10:52.942 W/S: 

392 Hannah MetherallHallamshire Harriers Sheffield 11:09.823 W/S: 

424 Megan Weaver Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 11:41.104 W/S: 

356 Lavinia Gavaghan Leeds City Athletic Club 11:50.665 W/S: 

390 Harriet Metcalfe Wakefield District H & AC 11:55.966 W/S: 

323 Niamh Atkinson Pontefract AC 13:09.497 W/S: 

417 Lana Stroud Barnsley Athletic Club 13:31.038 W/S: 

T17b Under 17 Women 3000m FINAL

FINAL W/S: 

527 Jodie Hill Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 10:21.861 W/S: 

561 Laura Trask Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 10:26.082 W/S: 

524 Emily Field Bingley Harriers & AC 10:34.913 W/S: 

T17c Under 20 Women 3000m FINAL

FINAL W/S: 

654 Alice Moore Barnsley Athletic Club 10:22.091 W/S: 

635 Lilly Fletcher Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 10:58.432 W/S: 

633 Eliza Findlay Bingley Harriers & AC 11:37.643 W/S: 

663 Rebecca Sheppard Wakefield District H & Ac 11:47.094 W/S: 

650 Laura Knowles Halifax Harriers & AC 12:20.225 W/S: 



T17d Senior Women 3000m FINAL

FINAL W/S: 

127 Hannah FletcherHallamshire Harriers Sheffield 10:14.621 W/S: 

123 Maria Del Sol Carrera VivarBingley Harriers & AC 12:11.152 W/S: 

T18 Under 15 Boys 80m Hurdles FINAL

FINAL W/S: 0.0

315 Morgan Williams Leeds City Athletic Club 13.101 W/S: 0.0

266 Ben Fuller City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 14.192 W/S: 

264 Alfie Edwards Wakefield District H & AC 14.233 W/S: 

310 Marvin Udenze Leeds City Athletic Club 16.184 W/S: 

277 Daniel Hutson Rotherham Harriers and AC 16.955 W/S: 

T19 Senior Women 5000m FINAL

FINAL W/S: 

149 Sarah PotterUniversity of Sheffield Union of Students 17:30.601 W/S: 

137 Heather Langham Leeds City Athletic Club 18:56.312 W/S: 

165 Kerry Storrar Barnsley Athletic Club 20:00.753 W/S: 

142 Hayley Newbound Wakefield District H & AC 20:50.204 W/S: 

T20 Under 20 Women 100m Hurdles FINAL

FINAL W/S: 0.0

639 Georgia Hollis LawrenceCity Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 14.331 W/S: 0.0

651 Alice Linaker City Of York Ac 15.252 W/S: 

647 Katie Joyce Leeds City Athletic Club 15.343 W/S: 

636 Lucy  Hadaway City Of York Ac 15.574 W/S: 

T21 Senior Women 100m Hurdles FINAL

FINAL W/S: +0.2

115 Alicia  Barrett Chesterfield & District AC 13.831 W/S: +0.2

152 Lisa Revitt Doncaster Athletic Club 15.092 W/S: 

167 Beth Taylor Rotherham Harriers and AC 15.113 W/S: 

147 Annabelle Pask Rugby & Northampton AC 15.444 W/S: 

125 Lucy Chappell Doncaster Athletic Club 15.635 W/S: 

129 Joanna HadjiioannouUniversity of Sheffield Union of Students 16.366 W/S: 

T22 Under 17 Men 100m Hurdles FINAL

FINAL W/S: 0.0

467 Oliver Kitchingman Leeds City Athletic Club 15.201 W/S: 0.0

460 Cameron Howes Pontefract Ac 15.752 W/S: 

T23 Under 13 Girls 80m FINAL

FINAL W/S: 0.0

224 Frances Hogg City of York AC 11.061 W/S: 0.0

231 Larissa Pickering Barnsley Athletic Club 11.132 W/S: 

215 Ella Darwin Rotherham Harriers and AC 11.183 W/S: 

239 Lucy Tyrer Skyrac Athletic Club 11.404 W/S: 

205 Anaiah AtoyebiCity Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 11.415 W/S: 

210 Aurora Brown Leeds City Athletic Club 11.536 W/S: 

229 Millie McDonnell Bingley Harriers & AC 11.547 W/S: 

220 Milly Goodison Wakefield District H & AC 12.008 W/S: 

T24 Under 17 Women 100m FINAL

FINAL W/S: 0.0

539 Tamara Miller Wakefield District H & AC 12.441 W/S: 0.0

517 Amelia Bunton City of York AC 12.522 W/S: 

564 Acacia Williams - HewittHallamshire Harriers Sheffield 12.573 W/S: 

520 Melissa Coxon Rotherham Harriers and AC 12.894 W/S: 

545 Teoni Ojibah City of Sheffield and Dearne AC 13.135 W/S: 

542 Jessica Newsome Barnsley Athletic Club 13.216 W/S: 

523 Neve Fellowes Barnsley Athletic Club 13.317 W/S: 

522 Hannah Ellam City Of York Ac 13.508 W/S: 

T25 Under 15 Girls 100m FINAL

FINAL W/S: -0.6

374 Ava Jones Doncaster Athletic Club 12.631 W/S: -0.6

402 Eleanor Rayner Wakefield District H & AC 12.912 W/S: 

319 Daphney AdebayoCity of Sheffield and Dearne AC 12.993 W/S: 

406 Olivia Roe Wakefield District H & Ac 13.04 W/S: 

367 Elle Grace HinchliffeCity of Sheffield and Dearne AC 13.135 W/S: 

346 Soraya Crodden Longwood Harriers AC 13.306 W/S: 

355 Millie French-Harling Barnsley Athletic Club 13.627 W/S: 

351 Ellie Fedzin Longwood Harriers AC 13.858 W/S: 

T26 Senior Men 100m FINAL

FINAL W/S: -1.3

110 Connor Wood Leeds City Athletic Club 10.801 W/S: -1.3

98 Ben Shields City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 10.942 W/S: 

83 Regan OconnellCity Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 11.013 W/S: 

105 Lee ThompsonCity Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 11.014 W/S: 

81 Demetric Nelson Bingley Harriers & AC 11.095 W/S: 

674 Adam Walker-KhanCity Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 11.206 W/S: 

171 Sheridan Wilks Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 11.207 W/S: 

T27 Under 20 Men 100m FINAL

FINAL W/S: -0.4

582 Joe Ferguson Leeds City Athletic Club 10.891 W/S: -0.4

677 Elijah Lewis Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 11.472 W/S: 

577 Phillip Clark Doncaster Athletic Club 11.543 W/S: 

589 Oliver Herring Gateshead Harriers & Ac 11.554 W/S: 

616 Ben Whittaker City Of York Ac 11.575 W/S: 

606 Benjamin Ross-RussellRichmond & Zetland Harriers 12.036 W/S: 

T28 Under 13 Boys 100m FINAL

FINAL W/S: -0.1

185 Adam Javed Rotherham Harriers and AC 13.011 W/S: -0.1

180 Matthew France Rotherham Harriers and AC 13.202 W/S: 

183 Louis How City of York AC 13.253 W/S: 

202 Ben Smith Wakefield District H & AC 13.254 W/S: 

194 Oliver Pickles Barnsley Athletic Club 13.635 W/S: 

184 Jamie Howse Rotherham Harriers and AC 13.776 W/S: 

189 Ben Morton Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 14.607 W/S: 

T29 Senior Men 400m Heats

Heat 01 W/S: 

76 Reece Middleton City of York AC 50.411 W/S: 

82 Taf Nyaku Leeds City Athletic Club 51.522 W/S: 

22 Alexandre ChazelUniversity Of Sheffield Union Of Students 51.593 W/S: 

63 William Lander Holmfirth Harriers Ac 51.974 W/S: 

16 Adam Brooks Skyrac Athletic Club 55.705 W/S: 

Heat 02 W/S: 

100 Ewan SomervilleUniversity of Sheffield Union of Students 51.841 W/S: 

43 Thomas GranthamCity Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 51.912 W/S: 

46 Jacob Harman Holmfirth Harriers AC 54.163 W/S: 

14 Anthony Bowyer Pontefract AC 55.454 W/S: 

49 Matthew Harrison Leeds City Athletic Club 59.735 W/S: 

T30 Under 20 Men 400m Heats

Heat 01 W/S: 

578 Hakan Dalbal Longwood Harriers AC 50.841 W/S: 

611 Joseph Smith Rothwell Harriers & AC 52.822 W/S: 

609 Benjamin Schofield City of York AC 54.823 W/S: 

608 Jayden SabertonCity Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 58.524 W/S: 

Heat 02 W/S: 

581 Bradley Ellison Rotherham Harriers and AC 54.211 W/S: 

592 Josh HumberstoneHallamshire Harriers Sheffield 55.652 W/S: 

588 Max HemingwayCity Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 55.803 W/S: 

618 Alexander William WoottonRotherham Harriers and AC 55.944 W/S: 

580 Connor Docherty Thirsk & Sowerby Harriers 60.795 W/S: 



T31 Under 20 Women 800m FINAL

FINAL W/S: 

664 Emily SimpsonCity Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 2:13.711 W/S: 

658 Cyane Robinson Rotherham Harriers And Ac 2:14.262 W/S: 

628 Molly Butterworth Doncaster Athletic Club 2:17.173 W/S: 

T32 Senior Women 800m FINAL

FINAL W/S: 

112 Bethany Ansell City of Sheffield and Dearne AC 2:10.871 W/S: 

161 Charlotte Slack Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 2:17.392 W/S: 

170 Rebecca Wilkinson City Of York Ac 2:18.073 W/S: 

166 Ruby Sykes Holmfirth Harriers Ac 2:20.944 W/S: 

113 Kirsty Barr Barnsley Athletic Club 2:30.555 W/S: 

T33 Under 13 Girls 800m Heats

Heat 01 W/S: 

225 Elise Horner Halifax Harriers & AC 2:29.891 W/S: 

234 Ruby Styler Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 2:30.732 W/S: 

217 Rebecca Flaherty Bingley Harriers & AC 2:31.663 W/S: 

232 Charlotte Rawstron Otley AC 2:36.504 W/S: 

240 Marci Walsh Rotherham Harriers and AC 2:37.135 W/S: 

224 Frances Hogg City of York AC 2:39.596 W/S: 

230 Chloe Minteh Leeds City Athletic Club 3:01.477 W/S: 

Heat 02 W/S: 

207 Olivia Bell Rotherham Harriers and AC 2:31.891 W/S: 

209 Dulcie Bristow Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 2:32.072 W/S: 

211 Gabriella Brown Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 2:32.363 W/S: 

221 Millie Hardy Wombwell Sporting AC 2:32.724 W/S: 

227 Lottie Langam City Of York Ac 2:37.785 W/S: 

212 Amy Brown-Carrera Bingley Harriers & AC 2:41.486 W/S: 

222 Lilia Harris Rotherham Harriers and AC 2:42.367 W/S: 

T34 Under 13 Boys 800m Heats

Heat 01 W/S: 

183 Louis How City of York AC 2:26.781 W/S: 

199 Leni Scott City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 2:29.582 W/S: 

200 Ben Shackleton Wakefield District H & AC 2:32.233 W/S: 

197 Zachary Rayner Wakefield District H & AC 2:34.374 W/S: 

74 Luke Meikle Keighley & Craven AC 2:38.355 W/S: 

173 Lucas Barnes Spenborough & Dist AC 2:43.876 W/S: 

Heat 02 W/S: 

177 Joseph Collini City of Sheffield and Dearne AC 2:22.551 W/S: 

179 Zak Ferguson City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 2:24.592 W/S: 

192 Ben Nutter Barnsley Athletic Club 2:30.383 W/S: 

181 Euan Gaskin Wakefield District H & AC 2:31.995 W/S: 

178 Joseph Currie Leeds City Athletic Club 2:43.076 W/S: 

182 Aryaan Ghafoor Keighley & Craven AC 2:49.887 W/S: 

T35 Under 15 Girls 300m Heats

Heat 01 W/S: 

425 Isabel White Longwood Harriers AC 42.981 W/S: 

332 Isabelle  Bloem Halifax Harriers & AC 43.142 W/S: 

354 Holly Fowler Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 43.313 W/S: 

382 Niamh Latibeaudiere Doncaster Athletic Club 44.504 W/S: 

343 Callie Coates Doncaster Athletic Club 45.205 W/S: 

323 Niamh Atkinson Pontefract AC 47.056 W/S: 

Heat 02 W/S: 

377 Nandy KihuyuSheffield Hallam University Athletics Club 42.041 W/S: 

360 Natalie Groves Spenborough & Dist AC 43.172 W/S: 

393 Eleanor MilbournHallamshire Harriers Sheffield 43.293 W/S: 

395 Tilly Mycroft City of Sheffield and Dearne AC 44.564 W/S: 

419 Therese Tolan Harrogate Harriers & AC 44.655 W/S: 

336 Suzie Brooke Wakefield District H & AC 46.386 W/S: 

T36 Under 17 Women 300m FINAL

FINAL W/S: 

520 Melissa Coxon Rotherham Harriers and AC 40.801 W/S: 

504 Bethany Allott Barnsley Athletic Club 42.172 W/S: 

545 Teoni Ojibah City of Sheffield and Dearne AC 42.663 W/S: 

507 Kristie Archer Wombwell Sporting Ac 43.784 W/S: 

560 Lydia Throssell Holmfirth Harriers AC 44.655 W/S: 

548 Kassy Peat Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 45.356 W/S: 

567 Tilia Wood City of Sheffield and Dearne AC 45.997 W/S: 

T37 Under 17 Men 200m Heats

Heat 01 W/S: 0.0

436 Kieran Brining Leeds City Athletic Club 22.701 W/S: 0.0

455 Corban Hawkins Longwood Harriers AC 22.972 W/S: 

499 Terrell Williams Wakefield District H & AC 23.333 W/S: 

487 Joshua Robinson Keighley & Craven AC 24.404 W/S: 

441 Ben Combes Halifax Harriers & AC 25.205 W/S: 

493 Will Staniland Rotherham Harriers and AC 25.276 W/S: 

Heat 02 W/S: -0.6

501 Thomas Wood Wakefield District H & Ac 23.171 W/S: -0.6

434 Oliver Bolland City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 23.492 W/S: 

450 Richard Flood Wakefield District H & AC 23.943 W/S: 

458 Louis Hempsall Doncaster Athletic Club 24.524 W/S: 

439 Jacob Butterfield Leeds City Athletic Club 24.595 W/S: 

466 Luke Kenny Harrogate Harriers & AC 25.326 W/S: 

Heat 03 W/S: 0.0

462 Thomas Humphrey City of York AC 23.291 W/S: 0.0

489 Isaac RushworthCity Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 23.622 W/S: 

491 Tyreece Spence Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 24.173 W/S: 

446 Matthew Edson Doncaster Athletic Club 24.324 W/S: 

449 Harvey Finlayson Doncaster Athletic Club 24.405 W/S: 

473 George Lowrie Wakefield District H & Ac 25.026 W/S: 

T38 Under 15 Boys 200m Heats

Heat 01 W/S: -1.4

311 Joel Vernon Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 23.551 W/S: -1.4

275 Jacob Hopkin City of York AC 24.262 W/S: 

263 Nathaniel Dyas Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 24.473 W/S: 

245 Lewis Barnes Spenborough & Dist AC 25.534 W/S: 

259 Morgan Corcoran Bingley Harriers & AC 25.685 W/S: 

248 Ryan Bird Barnsley Athletic Club 26.516 W/S: 

288 Joel Moverley Leeds City Athletic Club 26.817 W/S: 

Heat 02 W/S: -1.1

271 Brandon Hall City of Sheffield and Dearne AC 24.201 W/S: -1.1

284 Emmanuel LawalHallamshire Harriers Sheffield 24.212 W/S: 

302 Tiger Steel Longwood Harriers AC 24.853 W/S: 

262 Luca Davis Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 25.594 W/S: 

317 Oliver Wood Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 27.665 W/S: 

246 Sam Benson Keighley & Craven AC 28.716 W/S: 

249 Alexander Bostwick Wakefield District H & AC 30.407 W/S: 

Heat 03 W/S: +0.7

287 Stanley Mills Harrogate Harriers & AC 24.061 W/S: +0.7

255 David Stephen ChapmanCity of Sheffield and Dearne AC 24.342 W/S: 

304 Fraser Stewart-McCarrisonWakefield District H & AC 24.793 W/S: 

268 Liam Greaves Pontefract AC 24.834 W/S: 

247 Tom Bentley City of Sheffield and Dearne AC 27.865 W/S: 

T39 Senior Women 200m Heats

Heat 01 W/S: -0.5

115 Alicia  Barrett Chesterfield & District AC 25.211 W/S: -0.5

114 Ella Barrett Chesterfield & District AC 25.472 W/S: 

145 Suzzanne PalmerCity Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 25.513 W/S: 

162 Charlotte Stamp City Of York Ac 26.314 W/S: 

159 Louise Royston Halifax Harriers & AC 26.445 W/S: 



Heat 02 W/S: +1.0

160 Amanda Shaw Wakefield District H & AC 25.181 W/S: +1.0

121 Nikita Campbell- Smith Birchfield Harriers 25.202 W/S: 

116 Hannah Bird Barnsley Athletic Club 25.543 W/S: 

167 Beth Taylor Rotherham Harriers and AC 26.444 W/S: 

144 Nicole Norton Rotherham Harriers and AC 27.655 W/S: 

T40 Under 20 Women 200m FINAL

FINAL W/S: -0.6

621 Leonie Ashmeade Wakefield District H & AC 25.391 W/S: -0.6

622 Anabel Bagley City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 25.812 W/S: 

639 Georgia Hollis LawrenceCity Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 25.873 W/S: 

624 Philippa Baxter City of York AC 26.394 W/S: 

673 Sarah Zintchem Rotherham Harriers and AC 26.685 W/S: 

645 Brodie Jones City of Sheffield and Dearne AC 26.866 W/S: 

T41a Senior Men 3000m Steeplechase FINAL

FINAL W/S: 

6 Lee Athersmith Wharfedale Harriers 9:59.661 W/S: 

1 Mohamed Abshir Leeds City Athletic Club 10:06.462 W/S: 

48 Richard Harris Rotherham Harriers and AC 10:37.583 W/S: 

49 Matthew Harrison Leeds City Athletic Club 13:04.414 W/S: 

T42a Under 15 Boys 3000m FINAL

FINAL W/S: 

300 Sam Smith Bingley Harriers & AC 9:47.121 W/S: 

265 Alex Flaherty Bingley Harriers & AC 10:01.572 W/S: 

303 Dylan Stevens Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 10:20.403 W/S: 

289 Tom OMahoney Richmond & Zetland Harriers 10:44.544 W/S: 

308 Euan Tryner Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 10:59.675 W/S: 

T42b Under 17 Men 3000m FINAL

FINAL W/S: 

464 Ethan Hussey Leeds City Athletic Club 9:01.371 W/S: 

485 Scott Nutter Barnsley Athletic Club 9:10.052 W/S: 

484 Harvey Norden Rothwell Harriers & AC 9:31.493 W/S: 

461 Louis Hudson Keighley & Craven AC 9:32.964 W/S: 

465 Harry Johnson Halifax Harriers & AC 9:53.155 W/S: 

T44 Under 15 Boys 800m FINAL

FINAL W/S: 

292 Kyle Rabjohn Richmond & Zetland Harriers 2:03.621 W/S: 

307 Alexander Thompson Bingley Harriers & AC 2:04.982 W/S: 

293 William Randall Rothwell Harriers & AC 2:05.633 W/S: 

257 Callum Collins City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 2:14.814 W/S: 

244 Will Atkinson Keighley & Craven Ac 2:20.625 W/S: 

297 Donnabhan Rudden Keighley & Craven AC 2:23.806 W/S: 

283 Samuel Langley Wakefield District H & AC 2:25.037 W/S: 

273 Samuel Headley Keighley & Craven AC 2:34.028 W/S: 

T45 Under 17 Men 800m FINAL

FINAL W/S: 

463 Eddie  Hunter Leeds City Athletic Club 2:00.701 W/S: 

431 Sam Akerman Leeds City Athletic Club 2:01.482 W/S: 

454 James Hartley Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 2:03.573 W/S: 

442 William Cooke Leeds City Athletic Club 2:04.554 W/S: 

481 Elliott Morton Rotherham Harriers and AC 2:05.445 W/S: 

443 Thomas Cooper Leeds City Athletic Club 2:08.206 W/S: 

482 Jack Muir Bingley Harriers & Ac 2:09.027 W/S: 

452 Logan Hargreaves-MadhasBingley Harriers & AC 2:12.348 W/S: 

T46 Under 15 Girls 1500m FINAL

FINAL W/S: 

396 Annie Naylor Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 4:55.081 W/S: 

373 Alice Jones Wharfedale Harriers 4:55.482 W/S: 

385 Summer LudlamHallamshire Harriers Sheffield 5:01.073 W/S: 

340 Lilli Carr Keighley & Craven AC 5:04.384 W/S: 

364 Neve Hardcastle Longwood Harriers AC 5:04.775 W/S: 

334 Holly Brewster Longwood Harriers AC 5:05.016 W/S: 

405 Georgia RobertsonHallamshire Harriers Sheffield 5:06.607 W/S: 

386 Mo Martin Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 5:06.888 W/S: 

357 Harisah Ghafoor Keighley & Craven AC 5:09.619 W/S: 

388 Roisin McGrath Longwood Harriers AC 5:12.4710 W/S: 

349 Maddy Davey Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 5:14.0311 W/S: 

341 Isabel Causer Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 5:15.3012 W/S: 

T47 Under 15 Girls 300m FINAL

FINAL W/S: 

332 Isabelle  Bloem Halifax Harriers & AC 41.571 W/S: 

360 Natalie Groves Spenborough & Dist AC 41.782 W/S: 

377 Nandy KihuyuSheffield Hallam University Athletics Club 41.863 W/S: 

425 Isabel White Longwood Harriers AC 42.054 W/S: 

393 Eleanor MilbournHallamshire Harriers Sheffield 43.115 W/S: 

354 Holly Fowler Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 44.006 W/S: 

382 Niamh Latibeaudiere Doncaster Athletic Club 44.387 W/S: 

395 Tilly Mycroft City of Sheffield and Dearne AC 44.698 W/S: 

T48 Under 17 Men 200m FINAL

FINAL W/S: -1.4

436 Kieran Brining Leeds City Athletic Club 22.491 W/S: -1.4

501 Thomas Wood Wakefield District H & Ac 22.522 W/S: 

455 Corban Hawkins Longwood Harriers AC 22.883 W/S: 

489 Isaac RushworthCity Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 23.104 W/S: 

499 Terrell Williams Wakefield District H & AC 23.145 W/S: 

434 Oliver Bolland City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 23.216 W/S: 

462 Thomas Humphrey City of York AC 23.237 W/S: 

450 Richard Flood Wakefield District H & AC 23.708 W/S: 

T49 Under 15 Boys 200m FINAL

FINAL W/S: -0.5

311 Joel Vernon Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 23.061 W/S: -0.5

287 Stanley Mills Harrogate Harriers & AC 24.022 W/S: 

284 Emmanuel LawalHallamshire Harriers Sheffield 24.173 W/S: 

255 David Stephen ChapmanCity of Sheffield and Dearne AC 24.274 W/S: 

275 Jacob Hopkin City of York AC 24.315 W/S: 

271 Brandon Hall City of Sheffield and Dearne AC 24.336 W/S: 

263 Nathaniel Dyas Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 24.517 W/S: 

304 Fraser Stewart-McCarrisonWakefield District H & AC 25.088 W/S: 

T50 Senior Women 200m FINAL

FINAL W/S: -1.5

115 Alicia  Barrett Chesterfield & District AC 24.581 W/S: -1.5

121 Nikita Campbell- Smith Birchfield Harriers 24.792 W/S: 

160 Amanda Shaw Wakefield District H & AC 24.973 W/S: 

114 Ella Barrett Chesterfield & District AC 25.234 W/S: 

145 Suzzanne PalmerCity Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 25.425 W/S: 

116 Hannah Bird Barnsley Athletic Club 25.476 W/S: 

162 Charlotte Stamp City Of York Ac 26.067 W/S: 

159 Louise Royston Halifax Harriers & AC 26.558 W/S: 

T52 Senior Men 400m FINAL

FINAL W/S: 

76 Reece Middleton City of York AC 48.881 W/S: 

22 Alexandre ChazelUniversity Of Sheffield Union Of Students 50.492 W/S: 

46 Jacob Harman Holmfirth Harriers AC 50.583 W/S: 

82 Taf Nyaku Leeds City Athletic Club 50.744 W/S: 

63 William Lander Holmfirth Harriers Ac 51.745 W/S: 

100 Ewan SomervilleUniversity of Sheffield Union of Students 52.616 W/S: 

43 Thomas GranthamCity Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 52.887 W/S: 

14 Anthony Bowyer Pontefract AC 55.968 W/S: 



T53 Under 20 Men 400m FINAL

FINAL W/S: 

578 Hakan Dalbal Longwood Harriers AC 49.321 W/S: 

611 Joseph Smith Rothwell Harriers & AC 51.292 W/S: 

581 Bradley Ellison Rotherham Harriers and AC 52.243 W/S: 

592 Josh HumberstoneHallamshire Harriers Sheffield 53.094 W/S: 

609 Benjamin Schofield City of York AC 53.245 W/S: 

618 Alexander William WoottonRotherham Harriers and AC 53.356 W/S: 

T54a Under 20 Men 400m Hurdles FINAL

FINAL W/S: 

609 Benjamin Schofield City of York AC 60.491 W/S: 

T54b Senior Men 400m Hurdles FINAL

FINAL W/S: 

43 Thomas GranthamCity Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 58.781 W/S: 

73 Marcus Medina City of York AC 62.652 W/S: 

49 Matthew Harrison Leeds City Athletic Club 68.693 W/S: 

T57 Under 17 Men 100m Heats

Heat 01 W/S: +2.0

501 Thomas Wood Wakefield District H & Ac 11.321 W/S: +2.0

459 Louie Stuart Hinchliffe Wombwell Sporting AC 11.432 W/S: 

455 Corban Hawkins Longwood Harriers AC 11.583 W/S: 

458 Louis Hempsall Doncaster Athletic Club 11.894 W/S: 

441 Ben Combes Halifax Harriers & AC 11.975 W/S: 

Heat 02 W/S: +2.0

448 Maciek Filicha Leeds City Athletic Club 11.431 W/S: +2.0

499 Terrell Williams Wakefield District H & AC 11.582 W/S: 

450 Richard Flood Wakefield District H & AC 11.653 W/S: 

446 Matthew Edson Doncaster Athletic Club 11.864 W/S: 

487 Joshua Robinson Keighley & Craven AC 12.145 W/S: 

T58 Under 15 Boys 100m Heats

Heat 01 W/S: -0.9

284 Emmanuel LawalHallamshire Harriers Sheffield 11.891 W/S: -0.9

271 Brandon Hall City of Sheffield and Dearne AC 11.962 W/S: 

268 Liam Greaves Pontefract AC 12.173 W/S: 

302 Tiger Steel Longwood Harriers AC 12.184 W/S: 

275 Jacob Hopkin City of York AC 12.265 W/S: 

310 Marvin Udenze Leeds City Athletic Club 13.956 W/S: 

309 Alvin Udenze Leeds City Athletic Club 14.277 W/S: 

Heat 02 W/S: +0.5

304 Fraser Stewart-McCarrisonWakefield District H & AC 12.311 W/S: +0.5

276 Zack Howson Leeds City Athletic Club 12.362 W/S: 

262 Luca Davis Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 12.493 W/S: 

296 Ben Rosie Nidd Valley Road Runners 12.634 W/S: 

301 Jack Stanway Leeds City Athletic Club 12.685 W/S: 

261 Fin Darcy Allerton Junior Athletics Club 12.846 W/S: 

317 Oliver Wood Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 13.407 W/S: 

249 Alexander Bostwick Wakefield District H & AC 14.598 W/S: 

Heat 03 W/S: +0.9

311 Joel Vernon Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 11.621 W/S: +0.9

252 Alfie Bugg City of York AC 12.002 W/S: 

263 Nathaniel Dyas Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 12.073 W/S: 

314 Ethan William WheatleyDoncaster Athletic Club 12.274 W/S: 

259 Morgan Corcoran Bingley Harriers & AC 12.355 W/S: 

245 Lewis Barnes Spenborough & Dist AC 12.376 W/S: 

248 Ryan Bird Barnsley Athletic Club 12.967 W/S: 

T59a Under 20 Women 1500m FINAL

FINAL W/S: 

664 Emily SimpsonCity Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 4:35.961 W/S: 

659 Georgia  Rothwell City Of York Ac 4:36.632 W/S: 

658 Cyane Robinson Rotherham Harriers And Ac 4:39.333 W/S: 

628 Molly Butterworth Doncaster Athletic Club 4:40.794 W/S: 

637 Olivia Haveron Harrogate Harriers & AC 4:43.805 W/S: 

T59b Senior Women 1500m FINAL

FINAL W/S: 

166 Ruby Sykes Holmfirth Harriers Ac 4:58.901 W/S: 

126 Ella Eadon City Of York Ac 5:08.912 W/S: 

T60 Under 17 Men 1500m FINAL

FINAL W/S: 

438 Max Burgin Halifax Harriers & Ac 4.02.521 W/S: 

481 Elliott Morton Rotherham Harriers and AC 4.15.172 W/S: 

485 Scott Nutter Barnsley Athletic Club 4.16.443 W/S: 

477 Joe McDadd Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 4.19.264 W/S: 

431 Sam Akerman Leeds City Athletic Club 4.20.105 W/S: 

440 Joseph Clancy Leeds City Athletic Club 4.28.766 W/S: 

457 Thomas Hayes City of York AC 4.36.217 W/S: 

478 Kyle McLeay City of York AC 4.40.438 W/S: 

T61 Under 15 Boys 1500m FINAL

FINAL W/S: 

307 Alexander Thompson Bingley Harriers & AC 4:20.081 W/S: 

292 Kyle Rabjohn Richmond & Zetland Harriers 4.26.892 W/S: 

285 Xavier Martin City of York AC 4.44.593 W/S: 

258 Sam Conroy Keighley & Craven AC 4.47.484 W/S: 

299 Tommy Shaw City of York AC 4:48.635 W/S: 

269 Kristian Green Holmfirth Harriers AC 4:49.056 W/S: 

283 Samuel Langley Wakefield District H & AC 4:51.307 W/S: 

274 Adam Hirst City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 4:53.548 W/S: 

297 Donnabhan Rudden Keighley & Craven AC 4:55.509 W/S: 

295 Jamie Rhodes City of Sheffield and Dearne AC 4:56.2710 W/S: 

289 Tom OMahoney Richmond & Zetland Harriers 5:01.4711 W/S: 

T62 Under 15 Girls 800m Heats

Heat 01 W/S: 

336 Suzie Brooke Wakefield District H & AC 2:29.961 W/S: 

318 Katie Adams Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 2:30.132 W/S: 

341 Isabel Causer Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 2:30.173 W/S: 

388 Roisin McGrath Longwood Harriers AC 2:32.464 W/S: 

343 Callie Coates Doncaster Athletic Club 2:36.375 W/S: 

372 Hannah Jackson Keighley & Craven AC 2:42.776 W/S: 

409 Mollie Scaramuzza Holmfirth Harriers AC 2:44.267 W/S: 

376 Rebecca Kerman Bingley Harriers & Ac 2:51.678 W/S: 

Heat 02 W/S: 

413 Ruby Simpson Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 2:23.041 W/S: 

427 Shen Wigfield-TurnerHallamshire Harriers Sheffield 2:24.462 W/S: 

401 Emily Plimmer Wakefield District H & AC 2:25.403 W/S: 

339 Hayley Butcher Rotherham Harriers and AC 2:26.154 W/S: 

334 Holly Brewster Longwood Harriers AC 2:26.705 W/S: 

325 Sebastienna Bairstow Keighley & Craven AC 2:26.916 W/S: 

359 Charley Glennon Barnsley Athletic Club 2:28.657 W/S: 

390 Harriet Metcalfe Wakefield District H & AC 2:28.658 W/S: 

380 Tilly Labbett Bingley Harriers & AC 3:01.049 W/S: 

Heat 03 W/S: 

370 Zoe Hunter Leeds City Athletic Club 2:25.171 W/S: 

365 Zena Hartley Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 2:26.572 W/S: 

364 Neve Hardcastle Longwood Harriers AC 2:27.403 W/S: 

342 Beatrice Chappell Barnsley Athletic Club 2:29.914 W/S: 

322 Brodie Ashton Wakefield District H & AC 2:30.755 W/S: 

404 Florence Roberts Harrogate Harriers & AC 2:33.746 W/S: 

329 Sophie Billups City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 2:37.837 W/S: 

391 Scarlett Metcalfe Keighley & Craven AC 2:50.648 W/S: 



T63 Under 17 Women 800m Heats

Heat 01 W/S: 

540 Bethan Morley Ilkley Harriers AC 2:27.791 W/S: 

509 Emma Ball Rotherham Harriers and AC 2:24.842 W/S: 

516 Abbey Brooke Wakefield District H & AC 2:24.933 W/S: 

514 Holly Booker Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 2:28.504 W/S: 

550 Lauren Rayner Wakefield District H & AC 2:28.505 W/S: 

Heat 03 W/S: 

519 Isabel Castelow Halifax Harriers & AC 2:24.671 W/S: 

567 Tilia Wood City of Sheffield and Dearne AC 2:25.192 W/S: 

541 Resian Morris City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 2:26.633 W/S: 

528 Emily May Holden Rotherham Harriers and AC 2:27.034 W/S: 

521 Eve Crossley Keighley & Craven AC 2:29.935 W/S: 

510 Lydia Barker Wakefield District H & AC 2:33.706 W/S: 

T64 Under 20 Men 800m FINAL

FINAL W/S: 

571 Cameron  Bell Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 1:56.851 W/S: 

575 Ted Chamberlain Holmfirth Harriers AC 1:57.722 W/S: 

572 Mark Bostock Wakefield District H & AC 1:58.483 W/S: 

586 Christopher Gillott Barnsley Athletic Club 2:02.824 W/S: 

610 Archie Scott Bingley Harriers & AC 2:04.755 W/S: 

T65 Senior Men 800m Heats

Heat 01 W/S: 

3 Jack Allison Leeds City Athletic Club 2:05.471 W/S: 

45 James Habergham Halifax Harriers & Ac 2:05.682 W/S: 

13 Simon Bolland Spenborough & Dist AC 2:05.843 W/S: 

92 Oliver Robinson Bingley Harriers & AC 2:06.874 W/S: 

20 Mark Cage City Of York Ac 2:08.825 W/S: 

Heat 02 W/S: 

88 Lavell Pierre Holmfirth Harriers Ac 2:05.381 W/S: 

37 Daniel Franks Wakefield District H & AC 2:05.702 W/S: 

99 Callum Simpson City of York AC 2:06.843 W/S: 

42 Matthew Graham Manchester Harriers & AC 2:08.004 W/S: 

54 Paul Howard Rothwell Harriers & AC 2:09.185 W/S: 

35 Andrew Forsyth Doncaster Athletic Club 2:37.666 W/S: 

T66 Under 20 Men 3000m FINAL

FINAL W/S: 

590 Matthew Hill Wakefield District H & Ac 8:57.691 W/S: 

591 Joe Hudson Keighley & Craven AC 9:02.812 W/S: 

605 Cameron Reilly Ilkley Harriers AC 9:04.543 W/S: 

615 Ryan Watmough Keighley & Craven AC 9:15.694 W/S: 

T67 Senior Men 110m Hurdles FINAL

FINAL W/S: +1.8

79 Curtis Mitchell Preston Harriers 14.941 W/S: +1.8

77 Deo Milandu City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 15.132 W/S: 

23 Ben Clarke Worcester AC 15.613 W/S: 

59 Harry Kendall Tonbridge AC 15.974 W/S: 

84 George Orton Holmfirth Harriers Ac 15.995 W/S: 

29 Aiden Davies Doncaster Athletic Club 16.026 W/S: 

93 Matt Rushden Dartford Harriers AC 18.017 W/S: 

49 Matthew Harrison Leeds City Athletic Club 21.708 W/S: 

T68 Under 17 Women 80m Hurdles FINAL

FINAL W/S: +2.5

520 Melissa Coxon Rotherham Harriers and AC 11.531 W/S: +2.5

544 Dorcas Ojiakor Harrogate Harriers & AC 12.172 W/S: 

566 Eliza Withers Richmond & Zetland Harriers 12.393 W/S: 

559 Megan Taylor Leeds City Athletic Club 12.414 W/S: 

549 Jess Rayner Halifax Harriers & AC 13.165 W/S: 

555 Katie Robinson City of York AC 14.666 W/S: 

536 Ceris McElhatton Wakefield District H & AC 15.727 W/S: 

T69 Under 15 Girls 75m Hurdles Heats

Heat 01 W/S: +1.9

367 Elle Grace HinchliffeCity of Sheffield and Dearne AC 11.451 W/S: +1.9

415 Abigail Sorrell Harrogate Harriers & AC 12.832 W/S: 

428 Emma Wood Leeds City Athletic Club 12.903 W/S: 

398 Freya Paddon Barnsley Athletic Club 12.944 W/S: 

327 Emily Baxter Harrogate Harriers & AC 13.005 W/S: 

346 Soraya Crodden Longwood Harriers AC 13.646 W/S: 

351 Ellie Fedzin Longwood Harriers AC 13.987 W/S: 

Heat 02 W/S: +1.9

324 Chloe Bagshaw Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 12.291 W/S: +1.9

426 Gabriella Whiteley Harrogate Harriers & AC 12.682 W/S: 

419 Therese Tolan Harrogate Harriers & AC 12.773 W/S: 

350 Erica Davison City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 12.774 W/S: 

412 Jacey Shillito Wombwell Sporting AC 12.865 W/S: 

399 Olivia Paddon Barnsley Athletic Club 13.256 W/S: 

429 Niamh Woodhouse Halifax Harriers & AC 14.077 W/S: 

331 Libbi Blackshaw-HowellHarrogate Harriers & AC 14.758 W/S: 

T70 Senior Women 100m FINAL

FINAL W/S: +3.4

160 Amanda Shaw Wakefield District H & AC 12.221 W/S: +3.4

117 Abigail Bishell City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 12.282 W/S: 

116 Hannah Bird Barnsley Athletic Club 12.453 W/S: 

162 Charlotte Stamp City Of York Ac 12.664 W/S: 

144 Nicole Norton Rotherham Harriers and AC 13.285 W/S: 

191 Clare Ryan Halifax Harriers & AC 14.196 W/S: 

T71 Under 20 Women 100m FINAL

FINAL W/S: +2.8

621 Leonie Ashmeade Wakefield District H & AC 12.061 W/S: +2.8

624 Philippa Baxter City of York AC 12.412 W/S: 

666 Sola Sowole City Of York Ac 12.443 W/S: 

673 Sarah Zintchem Rotherham Harriers and AC 12.724 W/S: 

629 Gabby Craft Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 12.765 W/S: 

660 Charlotte Sampson Wakefield District H & AC 12.886 W/S: 

645 Brodie Jones City of Sheffield and Dearne AC 12.957 W/S: 

640 Emily HornungUniversity of Sheffield Union of Students 13.378 W/S: 

T72 Under 17 Men 100m FINAL

FINAL W/S: +3.1

501 Thomas Wood Wakefield District H & Ac 11.121 W/S: +3.1

459 Louie Stuart Hinchliffe Wombwell Sporting AC 11.122 W/S: 

448 Maciek Filicha Leeds City Athletic Club 11.263 W/S: 

455 Corban Hawkins Longwood Harriers AC 11.304 W/S: 

499 Terrell Williams Wakefield District H & AC 11.425 W/S: 

450 Richard Flood Wakefield District H & AC 11.676 W/S: 

446 Matthew Edson Doncaster Athletic Club 11.867 W/S: 

T73 Under 15 Boys 100m FINAL

FINAL W/S: +3.3

311 Joel Vernon Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 11.441 W/S: +3.3

284 Emmanuel LawalHallamshire Harriers Sheffield 11.622 W/S: 

252 Alfie Bugg City of York AC 11.713 W/S: 

268 Liam Greaves Pontefract AC 11.744 W/S: 

271 Brandon Hall City of Sheffield and Dearne AC 11.925 W/S: 

304 Fraser Stewart-McCarrisonWakefield District H & AC 11.956 W/S: 

263 Nathaniel Dyas Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 12.047 W/S: 

276 Zack Howson Leeds City Athletic Club 12.198 W/S: 

T74 Under 15 Girls 200m Heats

Heat 01 W/S: +1.3

377 Nandy KihuyuSheffield Hallam University Athletics Club 26.691 W/S: +1.3

402 Eleanor Rayner Wakefield District H & AC 26.742 W/S: 

382 Niamh Latibeaudiere Doncaster Athletic Club 27.853 W/S: 

322 Brodie Ashton Wakefield District H & AC 29.534 W/S: 

411 Katie Sharpe City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 30.335 W/S: 

327 Emily Baxter Harrogate Harriers & AC 30.776 W/S: 



Heat 02 W/S: +2.7

374 Ava Jones Doncaster Athletic Club 25.621 W/S: +2.7

425 Isabel White Longwood Harriers AC 26.842 W/S: 

412 Jacey Shillito Wombwell Sporting AC 26.883 W/S: 

350 Erica Davison City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 29.424 W/S: 

416 Bethany Stringer Wakefield District H & AC 29.965 W/S: 

363 Katie Handley Bingley Harriers & Ac 31.126 W/S: 

Heat 03 W/S: +1.1

406 Olivia Roe Wakefield District H & Ac 26.571 W/S: +1.1

354 Holly Fowler Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 27.072 W/S: 

337 Carmen Brooks City of York AC 27.353 W/S: 

355 Millie French-Harling Barnsley Athletic Club 27.624 W/S: 

383 Erin Littlewood Halifax Harriers & AC 29.025 W/S: 

344 Claudia Cole City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 30.126 W/S: 

T75 Under 20 Men 200m FINAL

FINAL W/S: +1.3

582 Joe Ferguson Leeds City Athletic Club 22.051 W/S: +1.3

677 Elijah Lewis Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 23.052 W/S: 

616 Ben Whittaker City Of York Ac 23.163 W/S: 

576 Jonathan ChanSheffield Hallam University Athletics Club 23.624 W/S: 

606 Benjamin Ross-RussellRichmond & Zetland Harriers 24.055 W/S: 

604 Sam Picton Rotherham Harriers and AC 24.306 W/S: 

T76 Senior Men 200m Heats

Heat 01 W/S: +2.2

674 Adam Walker-KhanCity Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 22.191 W/S: +2.2

110 Connor Wood Leeds City Athletic Club 22.202 W/S: 

75 Tom MetcalfeUniversity of Sheffield Union of Students 22.353 W/S: 

108 Shay Walker City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 23.114 W/S: 

82 Taf Nyaku Leeds City Athletic Club 23.225 W/S: 

65 Aidan Leach Bingley Harriers & Ac 23.536 W/S: 

40 Samuel Gatewood Skyrac Athletic Club 23.757 W/S: 

39 Atheer GaldagonCity Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 24.138 W/S: 

Heat 02 W/S: 

105 Lee ThompsonCity Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 22.051 W/S: 

29 Aiden Davies Doncaster Athletic Club 22.642 W/S: 

70 Liam McGivern Wrexham Ac 22.663 W/S: 

80 Adam Murray Wakefield District H & AC 23.194 W/S: 

81 Demetric Nelson Bingley Harriers & AC 23.295 W/S: 

84 George Orton Holmfirth Harriers Ac 23.706 W/S: 

584 Tyler Fowles City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 23.997 W/S: 

43 Thomas GranthamCity Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 24.728 W/S: 

T77 Under 17 Women 200m Heats

Heat 01 W/S: +0.3

520 Melissa Coxon Rotherham Harriers and AC 25.811 W/S: +0.3

504 Bethany Allott Barnsley Athletic Club 26.382 W/S: 

531 Sarah Lahreche Rotherham Harriers And Ac 28.453 W/S: 

555 Katie Robinson City of York AC 28.884 W/S: 

Heat 02 W/S: +1.1

539 Tamara Miller Wakefield District H & AC 25.391 W/S: +1.1

564 Acacia Williams - HewittHallamshire Harriers Sheffield 25.822 W/S: 

560 Lydia Throssell Holmfirth Harriers AC 27.623 W/S: 

537 Ella McFarlane Holmfirth Harriers AC 27.764 W/S: 

535 Isabel Matique City of York AC 27.865 W/S: 

T78 Under 20 Women 400m FINAL

FINAL W/S: 

630 Rachel Crorken Wakefield District H & AC 57.671 W/S: 

670 Molly Waring Spenborough & Dist AC 60.712 W/S: 

653 Lucy Mills Halifax Harriers & AC 61.103 W/S: 

643 Holly HortonUniversity of Sheffield Union of Students 63.334 W/S: 

649 Holly Kitching Wakefield District H & Ac 67.165 W/S: 

652 Rebecca Lister Leeds City Athletic Club 67.866 W/S: 

T79 Under 17 Men 400m Heats

Heat 01 W/S: 

434 Oliver Bolland City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 54.121 W/S: 

470 Amaha Lawrence Leeds City Athletic Club 54.792 W/S: 

443 Thomas Cooper Leeds City Athletic Club 55.713 W/S: 

473 George Lowrie Wakefield District H & Ac 55.914 W/S: 

467 Oliver Kitchingman Leeds City Athletic Club 56.845 W/S: 

Heat 02 W/S: 

450 Richard Flood Wakefield District H & AC 54.711 W/S: 

497 Joshua Ward Barnsley Athletic Club 55.502 W/S: 

489 Isaac RushworthCity Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 55.533 W/S: 

439 Jacob Butterfield Leeds City Athletic Club 56.104 W/S: 

496 Daniel Tomlinson Rotherham Harriers and AC 58.075 W/S: 

T80 Senior Women 400m FINAL

FINAL W/S: 

159 Louise Royston Halifax Harriers & AC 57.701 W/S: 

162 Charlotte Stamp City Of York Ac 58.192 W/S: 

138 Racheal Larkin Wakefield District H & AC 59.903 W/S: 

161 Charlotte Slack Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 60.534 W/S: 

150 Becky QuirkeUniversity of Sheffield Union of Students 61.435 W/S: 

119 Ruth Brandon City Of York Ac 64.236 W/S: 

191 Clare Ryan Halifax Harriers & AC 68.617 W/S: 

T81 Under 13 Girls 800m FINAL

FINAL W/S: 

225 Elise Horner Halifax Harriers & AC 2:22.911 W/S: 

234 Ruby Styler Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 2:23.182 W/S: 

207 Olivia Bell Rotherham Harriers and AC 2:25.783 W/S: 

211 Gabriella Brown Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 2:27.384 W/S: 

217 Rebecca Flaherty Bingley Harriers & AC 2:29.325 W/S: 

209 Dulcie Bristow Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 2:31.816 W/S: 

221 Millie Hardy Wombwell Sporting AC 2:31.907 W/S: 

232 Charlotte Rawstron Otley AC 2:37.578 W/S: 

T82 Under 13 Boys 800m FINAL

FINAL W/S: 

199 Leni Scott City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 2:19.211 W/S: 

183 Louis How City of York AC 2:21.092 W/S: 

179 Zak Ferguson City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 2:23.153 W/S: 

192 Ben Nutter Barnsley Athletic Club 2:28.254 W/S: 

200 Ben Shackleton Wakefield District H & AC 2:28.875 W/S: 

197 Zachary Rayner Wakefield District H & AC 2:28.876 W/S: 

181 Euan Gaskin Wakefield District H & AC 2:32.027 W/S: 

T83 Under 15 Boys 300m Heats

Heat 01 W/S: 

302 Tiger Steel Longwood Harriers AC 39.371 W/S: 

284 Emmanuel LawalHallamshire Harriers Sheffield 39.572 W/S: 

676 Ben Pearson City Of York Ac 39.733 W/S: 

266 Ben Fuller City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 45.254 W/S: 

277 Daniel Hutson Rotherham Harriers and AC 51.725 W/S: 

Heat 02 W/S: 

311 Joel Vernon Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 39.391 W/S: 

263 Nathaniel Dyas Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 40.072 W/S: 

270 Nathan Greenwood-MitchellDoncaster Athletic Club 41.173 W/S: 

243 Adam Allam Doncaster Athletic Club 44.094 W/S: 

305 Bailey Stirzaker Bingley Harriers & AC 48.735 W/S: 



T84 Senior Men 5000m FINAL

FINAL W/S: 

64 Arron Larkin Rotherham Harriers and AC 15:45.861 W/S: 

58 Aidan Johnson Rotherham Harriers And Ac 15:48.522 W/S: 

78 Connor Milnes Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 15:49.213 W/S: 

15 Kristoff Boynton York Acorn Running Club 15:50.474 W/S: 

27 Joseph Crossfield Halifax Harriers & AC 15:51.345 W/S: 

24 William Collumb Rothwell Harriers & AC 15:59.486 W/S: 

91 Alex Robinson Holmfirth Harriers AC 16:08.277 W/S: 

33 Sean Flanagan Leeds City Athletic Club 16:10.768 W/S: 

41 Ethan James Godridge Barnsley Athletic Club 16:19.559 W/S: 

53 Philip Hoole Rotherham Harriers and AC 16:33.7910 W/S: 

44 Steve Green Holmfirth Harriers AC 16:35.3811 W/S: 

11 Nicholas Barber Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 16:42.1112 W/S: 

51 Philip Hewitt Holmfirth Harriers Ac 16:48.6213 W/S: 

61 David Kidd Pontefract AC 17:28.8414 W/S: 

30 Josh Elderfield Longwood Harriers AC 17:34.2515 W/S: 

T85 Under 15 Girls 75m Hurdles FINAL

FINAL W/S: +1.1

367 Elle Grace HinchliffeCity of Sheffield and Dearne AC 11.431 W/S: +1.1

426 Gabriella Whiteley Harrogate Harriers & AC 11.912 W/S: 

324 Chloe Bagshaw Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 12.093 W/S: 

419 Therese Tolan Harrogate Harriers & AC 12.644 W/S: 

412 Jacey Shillito Wombwell Sporting AC 12.775 W/S: 

415 Abigail Sorrell Harrogate Harriers & AC 12.876 W/S: 

428 Emma Wood Leeds City Athletic Club 12.937 W/S: 

350 Erica Davison City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 12.998 W/S: 

T87 Senior Women 2000m Steeplechase FINAL

FINAL W/S: 

163 Lauren Stoddart Edinburgh AC 7:05.881 W/S: 

T88 Under 15 Girls 800m FINAL

FINAL W/S: 

413 Ruby Simpson Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 2:17.021 W/S: 

370 Zoe Hunter Leeds City Athletic Club 2:20.972 W/S: 

427 Shen Wigfield-TurnerHallamshire Harriers Sheffield 2:22.133 W/S: 

401 Emily Plimmer Wakefield District H & AC 2:26.974 W/S: 

339 Hayley Butcher Rotherham Harriers and AC 2:29.815 W/S: 

365 Zena Hartley Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 2:30.126 W/S: 

336 Suzie Brooke Wakefield District H & AC 2:31.907 W/S: 

318 Katie Adams Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 2:34.108 W/S: 

T89 Under 17 Women 800m FINAL

FINAL W/S: 

540 Bethan Morley Ilkley Harriers AC 2:11.371 W/S: 

519 Isabel Castelow Halifax Harriers & AC 2:16.242 W/S: 

509 Emma Ball Rotherham Harriers and AC 2:18.053 W/S: 

516 Abbey Brooke Wakefield District H & AC 2:23.564 W/S: 

567 Tilia Wood City of Sheffield and Dearne AC 2:23.955 W/S: 

541 Resian Morris City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 2:28.146 W/S: 

528 Emily May Holden Rotherham Harriers and AC 2:29.417 W/S: 

514 Holly Booker Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 2:33.338 W/S: 

T90 Senior Men 800m FINAL

FINAL W/S: 

99 Callum Simpson City of York AC 1:57.451 W/S: 

45 James Habergham Halifax Harriers & Ac 1:57.752 W/S: 

3 Jack Allison Leeds City Athletic Club 1:58.253 W/S: 

37 Daniel Franks Wakefield District H & AC 2:00.304 W/S: 

88 Lavell Pierre Holmfirth Harriers Ac 2:02.925 W/S: 

92 Oliver Robinson Bingley Harriers & AC 2:07.446 W/S: 

13 Simon Bolland Spenborough & Dist AC 2:15.787 W/S: 

T91 Senior Men 200m FINAL

FINAL W/S: +3.2

105 Lee ThompsonCity Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 21.601 W/S: +3.2

110 Connor Wood Leeds City Athletic Club 21.862 W/S: 

674 Adam Walker-KhanCity Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 21.903 W/S: 

75 Tom MetcalfeUniversity of Sheffield Union of Students 22.164 W/S: 

70 Liam McGivern Wrexham Ac 22.395 W/S: 

80 Adam Murray Wakefield District H & AC 22.886 W/S: 

108 Shay Walker City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 22.967 W/S: 

29 Aiden Davies Doncaster Athletic Club 23.648 W/S: 

T92 Under 17 Women 200m FINAL

FINAL W/S: +3.8

564 Acacia Williams - HewittHallamshire Harriers Sheffield 25.091 W/S: +3.8

539 Tamara Miller Wakefield District H & AC 25.602 W/S: 

520 Melissa Coxon Rotherham Harriers and AC 25.773 W/S: 

504 Bethany Allott Barnsley Athletic Club 26.284 W/S: 

560 Lydia Throssell Holmfirth Harriers AC 27.755 W/S: 

535 Isabel Matique City of York AC 27.976 W/S: 

531 Sarah Lahreche Rotherham Harriers And Ac 28.467 W/S: 

537 Ella McFarlane Holmfirth Harriers AC 28.508 W/S: 

T93 Under 15 Girls 200m FINAL

FINAL W/S: +2.5

374 Ava Jones Doncaster Athletic Club 25.461 W/S: +2.5

402 Eleanor Rayner Wakefield District H & AC 26.512 W/S: 

377 Nandy KihuyuSheffield Hallam University Athletics Club 26.593 W/S: 

406 Olivia Roe Wakefield District H & Ac 26.554 W/S: 

425 Isabel White Longwood Harriers AC 27.165 W/S: 

354 Holly Fowler Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 27.196 W/S: 

412 Jacey Shillito Wombwell Sporting AC 27.527 W/S: 

337 Carmen Brooks City of York AC 27.708 W/S: 

T95 Under 17 Men 400m FINAL

FINAL W/S: 

489 Isaac RushworthCity Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 50.831 W/S: 

434 Oliver Bolland City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 51.502 W/S: 

450 Richard Flood Wakefield District H & AC 52.813 W/S: 

470 Amaha Lawrence Leeds City Athletic Club 53.614 W/S: 

497 Joshua Ward Barnsley Athletic Club 55.085 W/S: 

443 Thomas Cooper Leeds City Athletic Club 55.477 W/S: 

473 George Lowrie Wakefield District H & Ac 57.288 W/S: 

439 Jacob Butterfield Leeds City Athletic Club 55.349 W/S: 

T96 Under 15 Boys 300m FINAL

FINAL W/S: 

311 Joel Vernon Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 37.981 W/S: 

263 Nathaniel Dyas Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 38.972 W/S: 

302 Tiger Steel Longwood Harriers AC 39.413 W/S: 

284 Emmanuel LawalHallamshire Harriers Sheffield 39.534 W/S: 

270 Nathan Greenwood-MitchellDoncaster Athletic Club 40.795 W/S: 

676 Ben Pearson City Of York Ac 41.686 W/S: 

243 Adam Allam Doncaster Athletic Club 44.567 W/S: 

266 Ben Fuller City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 47.088 W/S: 


